Recycled fibres
LS170-1077-916 Protective Layer Sheets
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
Product description
~ pallet length
Product data
~ paper weight
~ sheet length
~ sheet width
~ sheets per pallet
~ pallet width
Packaging data
~ pallet height
~ paper
~ pallet weight
~ weight per 1,000 sheets
1077mm
916mm
3,000
920mm
167kg
900mm
1100mm
500kg
All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.
Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.
Placed on pallet beds and between carton layers for added protection and
stability
170gsm